
Governmental Affairs Committee

Visit Eau Claire

Eau Claire, WI  54701

Phone:

Fax:

Benny Anderson

128 Graham Ave, Ste 234

Email: Benny@visiteauclaire.com

(715) 831-2340

(715) 214-7603

Mayo Clinic Health System - Luther Campus

Eau Claire, WI  54702

Phone:

Fax:

Brook Berg

1400 Bellinger St

Email: berg.brook@mayo.edu

(715) 838-3311

Musky Tank, LLC

Chippewa Falls, WI  54729

Phone:

Fax:

Scott Biederman

5324 178th St

Email: scott.biederman@yahoo.com

(715) 577-1288

Mayo Clinic Health System - Luther Campus

Eau Claire, WI  54702

Phone:

Fax:

Sara Carstens

1400 Bellinger St

Email: carstens.sara@mayo.edu

(715) 838-3311

John Frank

Eau Claire, WI  54701

Phone:

Fax:

John Frank

2113 Meadow Ln

Email: jlfrank@charter.net

Eau Claire Area Chamber of Commerce

Eau Claire, WI  54701

Phone:

Fax:

Brianna Franke

642 University Dr

Email: franke@eauclairechamber.org

(763) 331-4370

Marshfield Clinic - Marshfield Medical Center - Eau Claire

Eau Claire, WI  54701

Phone:

Fax:

Miriam Gehler

2310 Craig Road

Email: gehler.miriam@marshfieldclinic.org

(715) 858-4502

(715) 858-4492

Chippewa Valley Technical College

Eau Claire, WI  54701

Phone:

Fax:

Joni Geroux

620 W Clairemont Ave

Email: jgeroux3@cvtc.edu

(715) 833-6470

(715) 833-6200

Marawood Construction Services, Inc.

Altoona, WI  54720

Phone:

Fax:

Tom Huse

1312 Bob Brown Blvd

Email: tomh@marawood.com

(715) 389-2158

(715) 507-0070

Chippewa Valley Technical College

Eau Claire, WI  54703

Phone:

Fax:

Jeff Jones

5985 North Shore Dr

Email: drjaws1120@gmail.com

(715) 833-6470

(715) 833-6200

Northwestern Bank

Chippewa Falls, WI  54729

Phone:

Fax:

Jerry Kuehl

202 N Bridge St

Email: jerryk@northwesternbank.com

(715) 723-0586

(715) 723-4461

Johnson Financial Group

Chippewa Falls, WI  54729

Phone:

Fax:

Chris Lokken

1446 116th St

Email: clokken@johnsonfinancialgroup.com

(877) 254-8586

(715) 858-9743

Royal Credit Union

Eau Claire, WI  54702

Phone:

Fax:

Jen McHugh

200 Riverfront Terrace

Email: jennifer.mchugh@rcu.org

(715) 552-3072

(715) 833-8167

Eau Claire Area Chamber of Commerce

Eau Claire, WI  54702

Phone:

Fax:

David Minor

101 N Farwell St, Ste 101

Email: minor@eauclairechamber.org

(715) 834-1956

(715) 858-0612

Eau Claire Area Chamber of Commerce

Eau Claire, WI  54703

Phone:

Fax:

Danya Morman

101 N Farwell St, Ste 101

Email: morman@eauclairechamber.org

(715) 834-1956

(715) 834-1204

WIN

Eau Claire, WI  54701

Phone:

Fax:

Shaughnessy Murphy

4955 Bullis Farm Rd

Email: shaughnessy.murphy@wintechnology.com

(715) 839-6243

(715) 858-3013

Ayres Associates

Eau Claire, WI  54701

Phone:

Fax:

Bruce Ommen

3433 Oakwood Hills Pkwy

Email: ommenb@ayresassociates.com

(715) 831-7500

(715) 831-7575

Chippewa Valley Technical College

Eau Claire, WI  54701

Phone:

Fax:

Stephanie Pohnl

620 W Clairemont Ave

Email: spohnl@cvtc.edu

(715) 833-6470

(715) 833-6200

Eau Claire Area Chamber of Commerce

Eau Claire, WI  54703

Phone:

Fax:

Scott Rogers

101 N Farwell St, Ste 101

Email: rogers@eauclairechamber.org

(715) 833-0159

(715) 864-6257

Market & Johnson, Inc.

Eau Claire, WI  54702

Phone:

Fax:

Jerry Shea

2350 Galloway St

Email: jshea@market-johnson.com

(715) 834-2331

(715) 834-1213

Eau Claire Area Chamber of Commerce

Chippewa Falls, WI  54729

Phone:

Fax:

Erin Smith

1 N. Bridge St.

Email: erin@chippewachamber.org

(715) 834-1956

(715) 834-1204

As of 3/28/2024 1



Crivello Carlson, S.C.

Eau Claire, WI  54701

Phone:

Fax:

Daneille Strong

7 South Dewey St Suite 120

Email: DStrong@crivellocarlson.com

(715) 598-1731

(715) 598-1730

CCFBank

Altoona, WI  54720

Phone:

Fax:

Paul Swartos

219 Fairfax St

Email: pswartos@ccf.us

(715) 831-4293

(715) 839-4674

von Briesen & Roper, s.c.

Eau Claire, WI  54701

Phone:

Fax:

Bryan Symes

310 Pinnacle Way

Email: bsymes@vonbriesen.com

(715) 214-1860

(715) 214-1800

Xcel Energy

Eau Claire, WI  54702

Phone:

Fax:

Julie Thoney

1414 W Hamilton Ave

Email: julie.a.thoney@xcelenergy.com

(715) 737-2613

(715) 737-4060

Eau Claire Area Chamber of Commerce

Eau Claire, WI  54703

Phone:

Fax:

Kaylynn Winegar

101 N Farwell St, Ste 101

Email: winegar@eauclairechamber.org

(715) 834-1956

(715) 834-1204

Eau Claire Energy Cooperative

Fall Creek, WI  54742

Phone:

Fax:

Dody Wubker

8214 US Highway 12

Email: dwubker@ecec.com

(715) 832-2055

(715) 832-1603

Associated Bank

Eau Claire, WI  54701

Phone:

Fax:

Theresa Zirbel

1107 Regis Ct

Email: theresa.zirbel@associatedbank.com

(715) 831-3586

(715) 831-2255
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